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Colby High School Volleyball

1320 E. College Drive • Colby  •  462-3911

HAVE A
GREAT YEAR CHS!

785-462-3911

Tuesday, Aug. 31, 4:30 p.m. at Norton with Norton and Osborne
Tuesday, Sept. 7, 4 p.m. at St. Francis with Osborne and St. Francis
Tuesday, Sept. 14, 4 p.m. at Liberal with Guymon, Ulysses and Liberal
Thursday, Sept. 16, 3:30 p.m. at Scott City with Oakley, Hoxie and Scott City
Saturday, Sept. 18, 8 a.m. at Liberal Tournament
Saturday, Sept. 25, 8:30 a.m. at Topeka Seaman Tournament
Tuesday, Sept. 28, 4:30 p.m. at Rawlins County with Norton and Rawlins County.
Saturday, Oct. 2, 9 a.m. at Oakley Tournament
Monday, Oct. 4, 4 p.m. with Hays, Liberal and Phillipsburg
Tuesday, Oct. 12, 4:30 p.m. with Oberlin and Quinter (Senior Recognition)
Saturday, Oct. 16, 10 a.m. at GWAC Tourney at Ulysses
Saturday, Oct. 23, TBA 	 at Sub-State
Friday, Oct. 29, TBA at State Competition in Salina

Varsity Schedule
Tuesday, Aug. 31, 4:30 p.m. at Norton with Norton and Osborne
Tuesday, Sept. 7, 4 p.m. at St. Francis with Osborne and St. Francis
Saturday, Sept. 11, 9 a.m. at Scott City Tournament
Tuesday, Sept. 14, 4 p.m. at Liberal with Guymon, Ulysses and Liberal
Thursday, Sept. 16, 3:30 p.m. at Scott City with Oakley, Hoxie and Scott City
Saturday, Sept. 25, 9 a.m. at Phillipsburg High School
Tuesday, Sept. 28, 4:30 p.m. at Rawlins Cty with Norton and Rawlins Cty.
Saturday, Oct. 2, 9 a.m. – Colby JV Round Robin at Colby High School
Monday, Oct. 4, 4 p.m. with Hays, Liberal and Phillipsburg at Colby High School
Saturday, Oct. 9, 9 a.m. at Hays Tournament
Tuesday, Oct. 12, 4:30 p.m. with Oberlin and Quinter (Senior Recognition) Colby High

Junior Varsity Schedule

Front Row (left to right): Shelly Binder, Tera Raymond, Anna Taylor, Ashley Standage, 
Shelby Terrell, Kelsey Voss, Kylie Reitcheck
Second Row: Morgan Bell, Brenna McKee, Skylar Barrett, Haley Stickel, Leah Jen-
nings, Katie Zerr, Rachel Juenemann, Kayla Weber
Third Row: Lauren Bell, Kenzie Curry, Shelby Gardner, Bailey Terrell, Mishaela, Ben-

son, Kaitlyn Flanagin, McKenna Ortner
Fourth Row: Jacie Blackhart, Kiana Griffin, Karly Shull, Abby Friesen, Haley Mengel, 
Morgan Mengel, Victoria Rall, Katie Elias, Madison Rogers, Haileigh Shull, Maura 
Hansen, Andrea Barton

Thursday,  Sept. 2, 4 p.m. with TMP, Norton and Heartland at Colby High School
Tuesday,  Sept. 7, 4 p.m. at St. Francis with Osborne and St. Francis
Saturday,  Sept. 11, 9 a.m. at Dodge City Tournament
Thursday, Sept. 16, 4 p.m. – Colby Quad with Wheatland, Norton and Hays at Colby 
High School
Saturday,  Sept. 25, 9 a.m. at Oberlin Tournament
Thursday,  Sept. 30, 3 p.m. at Grainfield with Hays, Wheatland and Garden City
Monday, Oct. 4, 4 p.m. at McCook High School
Saturday, Oct. 9, 9 a.m. at Hays Tournament
Tuesday, Oct. 12, 4:30 p.m. with Oberlin and Quinter (Senior Recognition) at Colby High 
School
Thursday, Oct. 14, 4 p.m. with Garden City, Goodland and Scott City at Colby High 
School

C Team Schedule
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